
28. 2. 2004

Vezměte, prosíme, na vědomí, že text článku odpovídá platné právní úpravě ke dni publikace.

Official Journal of the European Union L63
I Acts
whose
publication
is
obligatory

Commission Regulation (EC) No 352/2004 of 27 February 2004 establishing the
standard import values for determining the entry price of certain fruit and
vegetables 1
Commission Regulation (EC) No 353/2004 of 27 February 2004 fixing the
minimum selling prices for butter for the 136th individual invitation to tender
under the standing invitation to tender provided for in Regulation (EC) No
2571/97 3
Commission Regulation (EC) No 354/2004 of 27 February 2004 fixing the
maximum aid for cream, butter and concentrated butter for the 136th individual
invitation to tender under the standing invitation to tender provided for in
Regulation (EC) No 2571/97 5
Commission Regulation (EC) No 355/2004 of 27 February 2004 fixing the
maximum purchasing price for butter for the 89th invitation to tender carried out
under the standing invitation to tender governed by Regulation (EC) No
2771/1999 7
Commission Regulation (EC) No 356/2004 of 27 February 2004 fixing the
maximum aid for concentrated butter for the 308th special invitation to tender
opened under the standing invitation to tender provided for in Regulation (EEC)
No 429/90 8
Commission Regulation (EC) No 357/2004 of 27 February 2004 suspending the
buying-in of butter in certain Member States 9
Commission Regulation (EC) No 358/2004 of 27 February 2004 fixing the
production refund on white sugar used in the chemical industry 10

* Commission Regulation (EC) No 359/2004 of 27 February 2004 laying
down transitional measures applicable to Regulation (EC) No 2125/95 by
reason of the accession of the Czech Republic, Estonia, Cyprus, Latvia,
Lithuania, Hungary, Malta, Poland, Slovenia and Slovakia 11

* Commission Regulation (EC) No 360/2004 of 27 February 2004 amending
Regulation (EC) No 1445/95 on rules of application for import and export
licences in the beef and veal sector 13

* Commission Regulation (EC) No 361/2004 of 27 February 2004 amending
Regulation (EC) No 2497/96 laying down procedures for applying in the
poultrymeat sector the arrangements provided for in the Association
Agreement and the Interim Agreement between the European Community
and the State of Israel 15
Commission Regulation (EC) No 362/2004 of 27 February 2004 opening a
preferential tariff quota for imports of raw cane sugar originating in the ACP
States for supply to refineries during the period 1 March to 30 June 2004 18

http://europa.eu.int/cgi-bin/eur-lex/udl.pl?REQUEST=Seek-Deliver&LANGUAGE=en&SERVICE=eurlex&COLLECTION=oj&DOCID=2004l063p00010002
http://europa.eu.int/cgi-bin/eur-lex/udl.pl?REQUEST=Seek-Deliver&LANGUAGE=en&SERVICE=eurlex&COLLECTION=oj&DOCID=2004l063p00030004
http://europa.eu.int/cgi-bin/eur-lex/udl.pl?REQUEST=Seek-Deliver&LANGUAGE=en&SERVICE=eurlex&COLLECTION=oj&DOCID=2004l063p00050006
http://europa.eu.int/cgi-bin/eur-lex/udl.pl?REQUEST=Seek-Deliver&LANGUAGE=en&SERVICE=eurlex&COLLECTION=oj&DOCID=2004l063p00070007
http://europa.eu.int/cgi-bin/eur-lex/udl.pl?REQUEST=Seek-Deliver&LANGUAGE=en&SERVICE=eurlex&COLLECTION=oj&DOCID=2004l063p00080008
http://europa.eu.int/cgi-bin/eur-lex/udl.pl?REQUEST=Seek-Deliver&LANGUAGE=en&SERVICE=eurlex&COLLECTION=oj&DOCID=2004l063p00090009
http://europa.eu.int/cgi-bin/eur-lex/udl.pl?REQUEST=Seek-Deliver&LANGUAGE=en&SERVICE=eurlex&COLLECTION=oj&DOCID=2004l063p00100010
http://europa.eu.int/cgi-bin/eur-lex/udl.pl?REQUEST=Seek-Deliver&LANGUAGE=en&SERVICE=eurlex&COLLECTION=oj&DOCID=2004l063p00110012
http://europa.eu.int/cgi-bin/eur-lex/udl.pl?REQUEST=Seek-Deliver&LANGUAGE=en&SERVICE=eurlex&COLLECTION=oj&DOCID=2004l063p00130014
http://europa.eu.int/cgi-bin/eur-lex/udl.pl?REQUEST=Seek-Deliver&LANGUAGE=en&SERVICE=eurlex&COLLECTION=oj&DOCID=2004l063p00150017
http://europa.eu.int/cgi-bin/eur-lex/udl.pl?REQUEST=Seek-Deliver&LANGUAGE=en&SERVICE=eurlex&COLLECTION=oj&DOCID=2004l063p00180019


* Commission Regulation (EC) No 363/2004 of 25 February 2004 amending
Regulation (EC) No 68/2001 on the application of Articles 87 and 88 of
the EC Treaty to training aid 20

* Commission Regulation (EC) No 364/2004 of 25 February 2004 amending
Regulation (EC) No 70/2001 as regards the extension of its scope to
include aid for research and development 22

* Commission Regulation (EC) No 365/2004 of 27 February 2004 amending
Regulation (EC) No 2233/2003 opening Community tariff quotas for 2004
for sheep, goats, sheepmeat and goatmeat 30
Commission Regulation (EC) No 366/2004 of 27 February 2004 amending
Regulation (EC) No 2259/2003 as regards the available quantity for which import
licence applications for certain pigmeat products may be lodged for the period 1
to 30 April 2004 31
Commission Regulation (EC) No 367/2004 of 27 February 2004 amending
Regulation (EC) No 2261/2003 as regards the available quantity for which import
licence applications for certain pigmeat products may be lodged for the period 1
to 30 April 2004 33
Commission Regulation (EC) No 368/2004 of 27 February 2004 amending
Regulation (EC) No 2262/2003 as regards the available quantity for which import
licence applications for certain pigmeat products may be lodged for the period 1
to 30 April 2004 35
Commission Regulation (EC) No 369/2004 of 27 February 2004 fixing the refunds
applicable to cereal and rice sector products supplied as Community and national
food aid 37
Commission Regulation (EC) No 370/2004 of 27 February 2004 fixing the
maximum export refund on wholly milled and parboiled long grain B rice to
certain third countries in connection with the invitation to tender issued in
Regulation (EC) No 1877/2003 39
Commission Regulation (EC) No 371/2004 of 27 February 2004 fixing the
maximum subsidy on exports of husked long grain rice B to Réunion pursuant to
the invitation to tender referred to in Regulation (EC) No 1878/2003 40
Commission Regulation (EC) No 372/2004 of 27 February 2004 fixing the
maximum export refund on wholly milled round grain rice to certain third
countries in connection with the invitation to tender issued in Regulation (EC) No
1875/2003 41
Commission Regulation (EC) No 373/2004 of 27 February 2004 fixing the
maximum export refund on wholly milled round grain, medium grain and long
grain A rice to be exported to certain third countries in connection with the
invitation to tender issued in Regulation (EC) No 1876/2003 42
Commission Regulation (EC) No 374/2004 of 27 February 2004 determining the
world market price for unginned cotton 43
Commission Regulation (EC) No 375/2004 of 27 February 2004 fixing the import
duties in the cereals sector 44
Commission Regulation (EC) No 376/2004 of 27 February 2004 fixing the
production refund for olive oil used in the manufacture of certain preserved foods 47

II Acts whose publication is not obligatory
Council
2004/194/EC

* Council Decision of 10 February 2004 amending Decision 2001/264/EC
adopting the Council's security regulations 48

http://europa.eu.int/cgi-bin/eur-lex/udl.pl?REQUEST=Seek-Deliver&LANGUAGE=en&SERVICE=eurlex&COLLECTION=oj&DOCID=2004l063p00200021
http://europa.eu.int/cgi-bin/eur-lex/udl.pl?REQUEST=Seek-Deliver&LANGUAGE=en&SERVICE=eurlex&COLLECTION=oj&DOCID=2004l063p00220029
http://europa.eu.int/cgi-bin/eur-lex/udl.pl?REQUEST=Seek-Deliver&LANGUAGE=en&SERVICE=eurlex&COLLECTION=oj&DOCID=2004l063p00300030
http://europa.eu.int/cgi-bin/eur-lex/udl.pl?REQUEST=Seek-Deliver&LANGUAGE=en&SERVICE=eurlex&COLLECTION=oj&DOCID=2004l063p00310032
http://europa.eu.int/cgi-bin/eur-lex/udl.pl?REQUEST=Seek-Deliver&LANGUAGE=en&SERVICE=eurlex&COLLECTION=oj&DOCID=2004l063p00330034
http://europa.eu.int/cgi-bin/eur-lex/udl.pl?REQUEST=Seek-Deliver&LANGUAGE=en&SERVICE=eurlex&COLLECTION=oj&DOCID=2004l063p00350036
http://europa.eu.int/cgi-bin/eur-lex/udl.pl?REQUEST=Seek-Deliver&LANGUAGE=en&SERVICE=eurlex&COLLECTION=oj&DOCID=2004l063p00370038
http://europa.eu.int/cgi-bin/eur-lex/udl.pl?REQUEST=Seek-Deliver&LANGUAGE=en&SERVICE=eurlex&COLLECTION=oj&DOCID=2004l063p00390039
http://europa.eu.int/cgi-bin/eur-lex/udl.pl?REQUEST=Seek-Deliver&LANGUAGE=en&SERVICE=eurlex&COLLECTION=oj&DOCID=2004l063p00400040
http://europa.eu.int/cgi-bin/eur-lex/udl.pl?REQUEST=Seek-Deliver&LANGUAGE=en&SERVICE=eurlex&COLLECTION=oj&DOCID=2004l063p00410041
http://europa.eu.int/cgi-bin/eur-lex/udl.pl?REQUEST=Seek-Deliver&LANGUAGE=en&SERVICE=eurlex&COLLECTION=oj&DOCID=2004l063p00420042
http://europa.eu.int/cgi-bin/eur-lex/udl.pl?REQUEST=Seek-Deliver&LANGUAGE=en&SERVICE=eurlex&COLLECTION=oj&DOCID=2004l063p00430043
http://europa.eu.int/cgi-bin/eur-lex/udl.pl?REQUEST=Seek-Deliver&LANGUAGE=en&SERVICE=eurlex&COLLECTION=oj&DOCID=2004l063p00440046
http://europa.eu.int/cgi-bin/eur-lex/udl.pl?REQUEST=Seek-Deliver&LANGUAGE=en&SERVICE=eurlex&COLLECTION=oj&DOCID=2004l063p00470047
http://europa.eu.int/cgi-bin/eur-lex/udl.pl?REQUEST=Seek-Deliver&LANGUAGE=en&SERVICE=eurlex&COLLECTION=oj&DOCID=2004l063p00480052


Commission
2004/195/EC

* Commission Decision of 29 September 2000 declaring a concentration to
be compatible with the common market and the functioning of the EEA
Agreement (Case COMP/M.1879 — Boeing/Hughes) (notified under
document number C(2000) 2740) (1) 53
2004/196/EC

* Decision No 3/2004 of 10 February 2004 of the Committee established
under the Agreement between the European Community and the Swiss
Confederation on mutual recognition in relation to conformity
assessment, on the listing of a conformity assessment body under the
sectoral chapter for equipment and protective systems intended for use in
potentially explosive atmospheres 67
Acts adopted pursuant to Title V of the Treaty on European Union
2004/197/CFSP

* Council Decision 2004/197/CFSP of 23 February 2004 establishing a
mechanism to administer the financing of the common costs of European
Union operations having military or defence implications 68

Corrigenda
* Corrigendum to Commission Recommendation 2004/2/Euratom of 18

December 2003 on standardised information on radioactive airborne and
liquid discharges into the environment from nuclear power reactors and
reprocessing plants in normal operation (OJ L 2 of 6.1.2004) 83
(1) Text with EEA relevance

© EPRAVO.CZ – Sbírka zákonů, judikatura, právo | www.epravo.cz

http://europa.eu.int/cgi-bin/eur-lex/udl.pl?REQUEST=Seek-Deliver&LANGUAGE=en&SERVICE=eurlex&COLLECTION=oj&DOCID=2004l063p00530066
http://europa.eu.int/cgi-bin/eur-lex/udl.pl?REQUEST=Seek-Deliver&LANGUAGE=en&SERVICE=eurlex&COLLECTION=oj&DOCID=2004l063p00670067
http://europa.eu.int/cgi-bin/eur-lex/udl.pl?REQUEST=Seek-Deliver&LANGUAGE=en&SERVICE=eurlex&COLLECTION=oj&DOCID=2004l063p00680082
http://europa.eu.int/cgi-bin/eur-lex/udl.pl?REQUEST=Seek-Deliver&LANGUAGE=en&SERVICE=eurlex&COLLECTION=oj&DOCID=2004l063p00830083
http://www.epravo.cz

